WELCOME TO THE LOYALTY PROGRAM
OF GINZA PROJECT DELIVERY!

We give 500 bonus points after registering on the site
or in mobile applications for iOS and Android at the first order!
After registration we will return 10% cashback from each order
with bonus points. You make orders — we give gifts!
Details on ginzadostavka.ru
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LUNCE

SALADS
Dressed herring
Garden salad

Warm salad with chiken

Salad with quinoa
and soy sprouts

Salad with veal

SOUPS

Homemade chiken
noodle soup

Kharcho with beef
Mushroom pottage
Cream of pumpkin soup
Borsch with beef

HOT DISHES
Georgian style solyanka
Lamb lulah kebab
Chiken Fritters

Cod with tomatoes
in creamy sauce

Cabbage patties

Sukhumi style coffee
Ayran drink from Nani

Shawarma
with chicken
and satsebeli souce

Oysters (1 pcs.)

Salad
“Spices and Joy”

A dozen of fresh
oysters

Seafood
steamed/
onice/ grill

170

170

420

450

690

4999

6999

SET 1

Salad or soup + hot dish

with side + drink

- 460 -

SET 2

Salad + soup + hot dish
with side + drink

- 550 -

SIDE DISHES
Buckwheat
Couscous
Mashed potatoes

Boiled rice

DRINKS

Black tea/Green tea

Raspberry drink/
Cranberry drink

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Assorti Phali
Beetroot spread
Herring with potatoes

New Herring under
furcoat

Gebzaliya
Barrel pickles
Satsivi

Seasonal vegetables
and cooking herbs

Georgian's tyle
eggplants roll
and poached egg

Assorted
homemade cheese

Assorted pickles
NEW Beef tatrare
Salmon tartare
Tuna tartare
Beef carpaccio

Russian salad

Beetroot salad
with oyster
mushrooms

NEW Dressed herring

Vegetable salad
with nuts

Vegetable salad
with spices
Mimosa

350
350
370
380

390
420
450
450

520

550

620
630
650
660
690

380
390

390

390

Assorted bruschetta 750
. Assorted 990

European cheese

Assorted 1990

meat starters

. Salad with 390
: homemade cheese
. and fragrant sauce

© Salad 410
: with fresh vegetables
. Potato salad 420
© with hunting sausages
 Grilled salad 450
with turkey
: NEW Salad with chrispy 490
. eggplants
Warm salad 490
- with chicken and suluguni
. Caesar salad 490
- with chiken
© Arugula with shrimps 550
. Salad 550
© with smoked salmon
. Thai style salad 640
* with chicken

Caesar shrimp salad 670

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Samsa with mutton 230
Qutabs with potatoes 280
Cheburek with cheese 290
Qutabs with greens 290
Qutabs with cheese 290

Mchadi 330
with Suluguni cheese

Qutabs with mutton 330
Cheburek with mutton 350
Cheburek with veal 350
Achma 380
Lobio “Kharkaliya” 390

Gurian
Khachapuri

Imeretian
Khachapuri

Gemriel
Adzhapsandal

Fried suluguni
with fresh tomatoes

Khachapuri
with onion

Adjarian
Khachapuri

Khachapuri
with smoked
suluguni cheese

Megrelian Khachapuri
Dolma lamb

Dolma

pork with beef
Khachapuri

from aunt Eliso
Kubdari

Foie gras

with berry sauce

420

420

450
450
450

460

470

490

490

490
490

590

650

1530

SOUPS

NEWCorn Cream Soup 320
NEW Minestrone 320

Homemade 350
chicken soup

Tomato soup 350
Pumpkin creamsoup 380

NEW Mushroom pottage 380
with Coconut Milk

Cream soup 380
with courgettes and cheese

Borsch 390
Fish soup 480
Kharcho with mutton 550
Kharcho with veal 550

. Thaisoup “Tom Yam”

with shrimps
Pumpkin cream soup

with crab

590

710




HOT DISHES

Kinkali
veal/mutton/
pork and beef

Mamaliga

Elarji

Siberian pelmeni
Chicken cutlets

NEW Cabbage patties
with couscous

Homemade cutlets
by Petrovna

Saltwort in Georgian
Chanakhi
Chashushuli

Pilaf with vegetables
or pickles

NEW Pork loin

Lulya kebab
in pita bread

Classic burger
Dorado

Sea bass

NEW Beffsteak

NEW Salmon steak
NEW Machete
Bavette Steak
Picanha Steak
NEW Lamb's lamb

110

310
350
390
430
450

510

510
550
550
590

620
690

690
790
790
850
890
990
990
990
1100

Kuchmachi

© from beef tongue
© with fried elariji

Chicken fillet
Pike perch

with vegetables

in Bisk sauce
Gali style tsitsila
Chkmeruli

Beef Stroganoff

with pure

Duck leg confit
Lamb's Saddle
Dorado with quinoa

NEW Pork shank
NEW King chrimps
Steak NY

Ribeye steak

620

650
720

780
780
790

890
1190
1300

1350
1650
1890

2490

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Mashed potatoes 180
Corn ear 210
NEW Fried broccoli 250
Mix of rice with almonds 250
Baby potatoes 280
Ciabatta 350

with garlic sauce

PASTA

Spaghetti pomidorini
Pasta “Bolognese”
Carbonara

Risotto
with mushrooms

Pasta with salmon

Spaghetti
with seafood

Armenian lavash

Lavash cooked
in tandoor

Bourget Bread

Ice-cream
in assortment

Sorbet
in assortment

Pelamushi
Homemade jam

Churchkhela
With the hazelnut / walnut

Fermented milk
with honey and nuts

Choux pastry buns

490
590
630
640

740

1200

110

110
120

95

95

230
260
290

290

290

Fried potato
with mushrooms

French fries
with truffle oil
and parmesan

Grilled vegetables/
steamed

Asparagus

Focaccia
with spicy herbs

Ciabatta

Mascarpone

with strawberry puree

Blueberry pie

Cheese cake
pelamushi

: Tiramisu

Meringue

with berry sauce

Honey cake

Carrot almond cake
Carrot cake
Zgapari

350

350

450

650

180
190

DESERTS

350

360
360

360
360

360
360
360
370

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Banana cake 380 Sour cream cake 410
Napoleon 380 Pistachio roulade 470
Chocolate box 390 Fruit plate 1200

FRESH JUICE

.......................... 250/500/1000 ml

Orange 300/600/1200 Lemon
Apple 300/600/1200 © pinoannle
Grapefruit ~ 300/600/1200

Carrot 300/600/1200 : Mango
Celery 300/600/1200 : Garnet

Cranberry mors/raspberries mors/
sea buckthorn mors/homemade tarragon

RUSSE QUELLE 200/500/1000 ml
Sparkling/still
AQUA PANNA Still 250/500/750 ml

Still

S. PELLEGRINO Sparkling 250/500/750 ml
Sparkling

PERRIER Sparkling 330 ml
Sparkling

PERRIER Lightly Sparkling 750 ml
Lightly Sparkling

ECEHTYKM N217 500 ml
Sparkling mineral 7,0 - 10,0 2/n

EVIAN Still 330/750 ml
Still

BADOIT Sparkling 330/750 ml

Still

Pepsi-Cola/Pepsi-Cola Light/7UP/
Tonic/Mirinda

Georgian lemonades
Pear/saperavi/tarragon/cream

Juice
Orange/apple/cherry/pineapple/tomato

300/600/1200
650/1300/2600
850/1700/3400
850/1700/3400

190/380/760

MINERAL WATER

190/290/380

290/410/530

290/410/530

330

550

240

290/630

290/630

190
240

210

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

GINZA

DELIVERY

GINZADOSTAVKA.RU

Dear guests, we care about the quality
and freshness of our dishes, for that reason delivery
is carried out within 5 km from the restaurant.

FREE DELIVERY
The minimal oder amount — 1 500 £

+7 (812) 640-33-73 | +7 (812) 951-10-21

Your feedback is very important to us:
info@spbginzadostavka.ru —
We will answer all your questions

#ginzadostavka

Service note/table reservation:
+7 (812) 640-16-16
We are looking for coordinators and couriers:
jobs@sphbginzadostavka.ru
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—— ginza.ru

Prices and assortment of dishes, indicated in this menu,

may not currently coincide with the prices and assortment in the restaurant.

This booklet is an advertising product.
Circulation from 27.12.2019



